
Sezioni: 70 su 70   

Elezione: Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio 2017

Comune di Trapani

Voti per Sezione

1
D'ALI

2
MALTESE

3
FAZIO

4
SAVONA

5
MARASCIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 625 387 61,92 116 30,29 59 15,40 146 38,12 52 13,58 10 2,61 383 98,97 4 1,03 

   2 715 409 57,20 143 36,11 41 10,35 157 39,65 50 12,63 5 1,26 396 96,82 13 3,18 

   3 711 397 55,84 137 36,73 37 9,92 140 37,53 54 14,48 5 1,34 373 93,95 24 6,05 

   4 603 359 59,54 84 28,47 50 16,95 86 29,15 70 23,73 5 1,69 295 82,17 64 17,83 

   5 621 323 52,01 69 24,30 44 15,49 69 24,30 94 33,10 8 2,82 284 87,93 39 12,07 

   6 820 264 32,20 73 27,97 52 19,92 85 32,57 46 17,62 5 1,92 261 98,86 3 1,14 

   7 1.127 170 15,08 44 26,35 19 11,38 60 35,93 39 23,35 5 2,99 167 98,24 3 1,76 

   8 1.114 202 18,13 61 30,96 20 10,15 57 28,93 49 24,87 10 5,08 197 97,52 5 2,48 

   9 1.101 304 27,61 74 30,20 25 10,20 67 27,35 72 29,39 7 2,86 245 80,59 59 19,41 

  10 893 565 63,27 147 27,37 94 17,50 127 23,65 155 28,86 14 2,61 537 95,04 28 4,96 

  11 887 528 59,53 130 25,64 87 17,16 139 27,42 135 26,63 16 3,16 507 96,02 21 3,98 

  12 915 604 66,01 140 24,26 80 13,86 182 31,54 166 28,77 9 1,56 577 95,53 27 4,47 

  13 725 391 53,93 108 28,72 44 11,70 123 32,71 79 21,01 22 5,85 376 96,16 15 3,84 

  14 680 386 56,76 99 26,19 66 17,46 104 27,51 89 23,54 20 5,29 378 97,93 8 2,07 

  15 780 437 56,03 95 24,87 67 17,54 99 25,92 113 29,58 8 2,09 382 87,41 55 12,59 

  16 748 415 55,48 97 24,81 63 16,11 113 28,90 110 28,13 8 2,05 391 94,22 24 5,78 

  17 743 409 55,05 91 23,45 72 18,56 116 29,90 99 25,52 10 2,58 388 94,87 21 5,13 

  18 732 419 57,24 116 28,93 55 13,72 151 37,66 71 17,71 8 2,00 401 95,70 18 4,30 

  19 745 412 55,30 74 18,50 86 21,50 123 30,75 107 26,75 10 2,50 400 97,09 12 2,91 

  20 872 492 56,42 87 19,33 89 19,78 146 32,44 121 26,89 7 1,56 450 91,46 42 8,54 

  21 833 487 58,46 133 28,91 64 13,91 149 32,39 111 24,13 3 0,65 460 94,46 27 5,54 

  22 824 451 54,73 97 24,49 60 15,15 105 26,52 121 30,56 13 3,28 396 87,80 55 12,20 

  23 966 605 62,63 103 18,49 103 18,49 221 39,68 126 22,62 4 0,72 557 92,07 48 7,93 

  24 1.020 560 54,90 86 17,20 77 15,40 187 37,40 148 29,60 2 0,40 500 89,29 60 10,71 

  25 955 587 61,47 119 22,62 87 16,54 162 30,80 150 28,52 8 1,52 526 89,61 61 10,39 

  26 959 538 56,10 139 27,15 77 15,04 168 32,81 124 24,22 4 0,78 512 95,17 26 4,83 

  27 884 536 60,63 102 20,36 93 18,56 170 33,93 123 24,55 13 2,59 501 93,47 35 6,53 

  28 856 525 61,33 140 27,61 68 13,41 179 35,31 116 22,88 4 0,79 507 96,57 18 3,43 

  29 1.012 596 58,89 94 17,70 121 22,79 194 36,53 120 22,60 2 0,38 531 89,09 65 10,91 

  30 896 532 59,38 109 23,70 85 18,48 155 33,70 102 22,17 9 1,96 460 86,47 72 13,53 
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Sezioni: 70 su 70   

Elezione: Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio 2017

Comune di Trapani

Voti per Sezione

1
D'ALI

2
MALTESE

3
FAZIO

4
SAVONA

5
MARASCIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 877 499 56,90 99 23,57 73 17,38 124 29,52 116 27,62 8 1,90 420 84,17 79 15,83 

  32 717 446 62,20 102 25,37 69 17,16 105 26,12 106 26,37 20 4,98 402 90,13 44 9,87 

  33 652 396 60,74 96 24,81 71 18,35 116 29,97 93 24,03 11 2,84 387 97,73 9 2,27 

  34 855 494 57,78 106 22,46 95 20,13 157 33,26 104 22,03 10 2,12 472 95,55 22 4,45 

  35 776 477 61,47 88 19,17 72 15,69 160 34,86 130 28,32 9 1,96 459 96,23 18 3,77 

  36 724 448 61,88 110 26,32 88 21,05 100 23,92 109 26,08 11 2,63 418 93,30 30 6,70 

  37 682 415 60,85 115 29,11 56 14,18 116 29,37 102 25,82 6 1,52 395 95,18 20 4,82 

  38 717 434 60,53 104 26,26 61 15,40 125 31,57 97 24,49 9 2,27 396 91,24 38 8,76 

  39 883 534 60,48 104 21,80 82 17,19 172 36,06 108 22,64 11 2,31 477 89,33 57 10,67 

  40 833 459 55,10 71 16,63 69 16,16 160 37,47 118 27,63 9 2,11 427 93,03 32 6,97 

  41 843 518 61,45 110 21,87 72 14,31 191 37,97 127 25,25 3 0,60 503 97,10 15 2,90 

  42 639 336 52,58 65 20,44 30 9,43 140 44,03 78 24,53 5 1,57 318 94,64 18 5,36 

  43 629 350 55,64 76 22,82 32 9,61 128 38,44 89 26,73 8 2,40 333 95,14 17 4,86 

  44 733 369 50,34 77 22,00 37 10,57 156 44,57 73 20,86 7 2,00 350 94,85 19 5,15 

  45 893 580 64,95 99 18,23 67 12,34 191 35,17 177 32,60 9 1,66 543 93,62 37 6,38 

  46 948 675 71,20 106 16,18 166 25,34 197 30,08 171 26,11 15 2,29 655 97,04 20 2,96 

  47 875 520 59,43 96 20,25 85 17,93 159 33,54 127 26,79 7 1,48 474 91,15 46 8,85 

  48 880 586 66,59 103 18,04 110 19,26 164 28,72 177 31,00 17 2,98 571 97,44 15 2,56 

  49 857 550 64,18 96 18,39 100 19,16 162 31,03 161 30,84 3 0,57 522 94,91 28 5,09 

  50 971 591 60,87 131 23,02 118 20,74 181 31,81 132 23,20 7 1,23 569 96,28 22 3,72 

  51 991 684 69,02 122 18,48 147 22,27 194 29,39 186 28,18 11 1,67 660 96,49 24 3,51 

  52 1.021 632 61,90 120 20,07 96 16,05 204 34,11 169 28,26 9 1,51 598 94,62 34 5,38 

  53 1.018 643 63,16 125 20,76 132 21,93 165 27,41 168 27,91 12 1,99 602 93,62 41 6,38 

  54 1.083 664 61,31 185 30,33 102 16,72 140 22,95 173 28,36 10 1,64 610 91,87 54 8,13 

  55 1.026 651 63,45 140 23,29 106 17,64 218 36,27 132 21,96 5 0,83 601 92,32 50 7,68 

  56 1.024 704 68,75 102 15,57 168 25,65 211 32,21 166 25,34 8 1,22 655 93,04 49 6,96 

  57 979 619 63,23 146 24,96 79 13,50 223 38,12 128 21,88 9 1,54 585 94,51 34 5,49 

  58 905 634 70,06 186 30,00 69 11,13 219 35,32 140 22,58 6 0,97 620 97,79 14 2,21 

  59 848 567 66,86 128 23,19 89 16,12 181 32,79 148 26,81 6 1,09 552 97,35 15 2,65 

  60 900 682 75,78 180 27,40 118 17,96 226 34,40 130 19,79 3 0,46 657 96,33 25 3,67 
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Sezioni: 70 su 70   

Elezione: Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio 2017

Comune di Trapani

Voti per Sezione

1
D'ALI

2
MALTESE

3
FAZIO

4
SAVONA

5
MARASCIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  61 707 525 74,26 27 5,36 44 8,73 264 52,38 166 32,94 3 0,60 504 96,00 21 4,00 

  62 726 470 64,74 45 11,34 40 10,08 155 39,04 152 38,29 5 1,26 397 84,47 73 15,53 

  63 997 666 66,80 127 19,60 96 14,81 164 25,31 261 40,28 0 0,00 648 97,30 18 2,70 

  64 948 611 64,45 106 18,18 99 16,98 147 25,21 226 38,77 5 0,86 583 95,42 28 4,58 

  65 1.261 853 67,64 239 29,04 102 12,39 131 15,92 346 42,04 5 0,61 823 96,48 30 3,52 

  66 919 627 68,23 195 32,28 131 21,69 153 25,33 121 20,03 4 0,66 604 96,33 23 3,67 

  67 720 460 63,89 137 30,65 96 21,48 84 18,79 125 27,96 5 1,12 447 97,17 13 2,83 

  68 799 524 65,58 158 31,54 83 16,57 135 26,95 117 23,35 8 1,60 501 95,61 23 4,39 

  69 723 459 63,49 147 32,59 70 15,52 124 27,49 106 23,50 4 0,89 451 98,26 8 1,74 

  70 1.082 735 67,93 121 17,09 169 23,87 244 34,46 165 23,31 9 1,27 708 96,33 27 3,67 

Totali 60.023 35.377 58,94 7.797 23,46 5.574 16,77 10.566 31,79 8.732 26,27 566 1,70 33.235 93,95 2.142 6,05 
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Sezioni: 70 su 70   

Elezione: Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio 2017

Comune di Trapani

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 625 387 61,92 383 98,97 4 1,03 2 0,52 2 0,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 715 409 57,20 396 96,82 13 3,18 0 0,00 13 3,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 711 397 55,84 373 93,95 24 6,05 2 0,50 22 5,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 603 359 59,54 295 82,17 64 17,83 1 0,28 63 17,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 621 323 52,01 284 87,93 39 12,07 2 0,62 37 11,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 820 264 32,20 261 98,86 3 1,14 0 0,00 3 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.127 170 15,08 167 98,24 3 1,76 1 0,59 2 1,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.114 202 18,13 197 97,52 5 2,48 0 0,00 5 2,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 1.101 304 27,61 245 80,59 59 19,41 2 0,66 57 18,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 893 565 63,27 537 95,04 28 4,96 3 0,53 4 0,71 21 3,72 0 0,00 

  11 887 528 59,53 507 96,02 21 3,98 2 0,38 19 3,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 915 604 66,01 577 95,53 27 4,47 2 0,33 25 4,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 725 391 53,93 376 96,16 15 3,84 2 0,51 13 3,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 680 386 56,76 378 97,93 8 2,07 2 0,52 6 1,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 780 437 56,03 382 87,41 55 12,59 1 0,23 53 12,13 1 0,23 0 0,00 

  16 748 415 55,48 391 94,22 24 5,78 1 0,24 23 5,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 743 409 55,05 388 94,87 21 5,13 0 0,00 21 5,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 732 419 57,24 401 95,70 18 4,30 0 0,00 17 4,06 1 0,24 0 0,00 

  19 745 412 55,30 400 97,09 12 2,91 3 0,73 9 2,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 872 492 56,42 450 91,46 42 8,54 2 0,41 40 8,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 833 487 58,46 460 94,46 27 5,54 3 0,62 24 4,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 824 451 54,73 396 87,80 55 12,20 0 0,00 55 12,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 966 605 62,63 557 92,07 48 7,93 7 1,16 41 6,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 1.020 560 54,90 500 89,29 60 10,71 2 0,36 58 10,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 955 587 61,47 526 89,61 61 10,39 4 0,68 57 9,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 959 538 56,10 512 95,17 26 4,83 1 0,19 25 4,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 884 536 60,63 501 93,47 35 6,53 4 0,75 31 5,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 856 525 61,33 507 96,57 18 3,43 2 0,38 16 3,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 1.012 596 58,89 531 89,09 65 10,91 7 1,17 58 9,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 896 532 59,38 460 86,47 72 13,53 10 1,88 62 11,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 70 su 70   

Elezione: Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio 2017

Comune di Trapani

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 877 499 56,90 420 84,17 79 15,83 4 0,80 75 15,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 717 446 62,20 402 90,13 44 9,87 0 0,00 31 6,95 13 2,91 0 0,00 

  33 652 396 60,74 387 97,73 9 2,27 5 1,26 4 1,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  34 855 494 57,78 472 95,55 22 4,45 1 0,20 21 4,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  35 776 477 61,47 459 96,23 18 3,77 2 0,42 16 3,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  36 724 448 61,88 418 93,30 30 6,70 4 0,89 26 5,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  37 682 415 60,85 395 95,18 20 4,82 5 1,20 15 3,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  38 717 434 60,53 396 91,24 38 8,76 1 0,23 37 8,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  39 883 534 60,48 477 89,33 57 10,67 7 1,31 24 4,49 25 4,68 1 0,19 

  40 833 459 55,10 427 93,03 32 6,97 4 0,87 28 6,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  41 843 518 61,45 503 97,10 15 2,90 0 0,00 15 2,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  42 639 336 52,58 318 94,64 18 5,36 3 0,89 15 4,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  43 629 350 55,64 333 95,14 17 4,86 0 0,00 17 4,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  44 733 369 50,34 350 94,85 19 5,15 3 0,81 16 4,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  45 893 580 64,95 543 93,62 37 6,38 1 0,17 36 6,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  46 948 675 71,20 655 97,04 20 2,96 3 0,44 17 2,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  47 875 520 59,43 474 91,15 46 8,85 3 0,58 42 8,08 1 0,19 0 0,00 

  48 880 586 66,59 571 97,44 15 2,56 0 0,00 15 2,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  49 857 550 64,18 522 94,91 28 5,09 6 1,09 22 4,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  50 971 591 60,87 569 96,28 22 3,72 2 0,34 20 3,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  51 991 684 69,02 660 96,49 24 3,51 7 1,02 17 2,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  52 1.021 632 61,90 598 94,62 34 5,38 1 0,16 33 5,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  53 1.018 643 63,16 602 93,62 41 6,38 3 0,47 8 1,24 30 4,67 0 0,00 

  54 1.083 664 61,31 610 91,87 54 8,13 5 0,75 49 7,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  55 1.026 651 63,45 601 92,32 50 7,68 2 0,31 48 7,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  56 1.024 704 68,75 655 93,04 49 6,96 5 0,71 44 6,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  57 979 619 63,23 585 94,51 34 5,49 5 0,81 29 4,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  58 905 634 70,06 620 97,79 14 2,21 3 0,47 11 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  59 848 567 66,86 552 97,35 15 2,65 6 1,06 9 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  60 900 682 75,78 657 96,33 25 3,67 6 0,88 18 2,64 1 0,15 0 0,00 

  61 707 525 74,26 504 96,00 21 4,00 2 0,38 19 3,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 70 su 70   

Elezione: Sindaco

Sindaco e consiglio 2017

Comune di Trapani

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  62 726 470 64,74 397 84,47 73 15,53 1 0,21 72 15,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  63 997 666 66,80 648 97,30 18 2,70 3 0,45 15 2,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  64 948 611 64,45 583 95,42 28 4,58 4 0,65 24 3,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  65 1.261 853 67,64 823 96,48 30 3,52 6 0,70 24 2,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  66 919 627 68,23 604 96,33 23 3,67 1 0,16 22 3,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  67 720 460 63,89 447 97,17 13 2,83 3 0,65 10 2,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  68 799 524 65,58 501 95,61 23 4,39 2 0,38 21 4,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  69 723 459 63,49 451 98,26 8 1,74 0 0,00 8 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  70 1.082 735 67,93 708 96,33 27 3,67 2 0,27 25 3,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 60.023 35.377 58,94 33.235 93,95 2.142 6,05 189 0,53 1.859 5,25 93 0,26 1 0,00 
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